INA RASEY40-JIS bearing units
100% Authentic. INA RASEY40-JIS bearing units Highest Quality.
Certified Supplier. 95 Bore Diameter (mm)
Bore Diameter (mm) 95
d 95 mm
A0 121 mm
A 94 mm
A1 40 mm
B 103 mm
H 405 mm
J 330 mm
L 250 mm
N 41 mm
S 41 mm
Bolt (G) M36
A2 59 mm
Weight 24,6 Kg
Basic static load rating (C0) 153 kN